
Junior Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Max Gayle

Stan Hughes

Raphael Lidsky

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

Ethan Taites

Richard Fern 

Jack Bell Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Brighton College, Sussex

Brighton College, Sussex

Julius Phadnis

Joe Stewart

Ethan Rowen Brighton College, Sussex

Maddox Dunning

Reuben Shewan

Raffe Serjeant

Hazelwick School, Sussex

Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Morris Wilson

Alex Price 

Seb Kilburn 

Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Brighton College, Sussex

Oliver Apps

Thomas Schofield

Felix Moreno

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

James Collinge

Ned Waddupp

Freddie Gay

Brighton College, Sussex

Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Lucas Faircloth

Harry Frances

Ben Ross

Imberhorne School, Sussex

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

Imberhorne School, Sussex

Jack Humby

Wilf Westaway 

Eddie Rew

Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Brighton College, Sussex

Imberhorne School, Sussex

Lewis Edwards

Freddie Jeffrey

Samuel Goodchild

Imberhorne School, Sussex

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

James Kane 

Eli Wakia

Bilal Kada

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

Muhammad Akhtar

Jimmy McKinnon

Alex Hoare

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Hazelwick School, Sussex

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Round - 1

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

1 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Intermediate Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Pablo Fitzgerald Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Raffaele Barra Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Bogdan Mamaischi Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

Charlie Thomas Imberhorne School, Sussex

Matthew Stagg Imberhorne School, Sussex

Harry Brombley Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

William Allen Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Michael Ojo Brighton College, Sussex

Roman Khan Hazelwick School, Sussex

Krishna Patil Brighton College, Sussex

Ben Woodward Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Oliver Davis Hazelwick School, Sussex

Igor Aleksandrov Brighton College, Sussex

George Boddy Brighton College, Sussex

Toby Kay Brighton College, Sussex

Louie Pegley Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Lucas Noel Hazelwick School, Sussex

Yohan Mamodesen Hazelwick School, Sussex

Zac Robst Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Paul Nixon Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

Stanley Wilks Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Archie Besley Brighton College, Sussex

Ben Stewart Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results

Name

Oliver Maranzando Imberhorne School, Sussex

School, County

Distance 4400m

2 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Senior Boys 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bertie Taylor Brighton College, Sussex

Harris Karmani Brighton College, Sussex

Archie Hurrell Brighton College, Sussex

Jack Palmer Brighton College, Sussex

Matthew Noakes Brighton College, Sussex

Sam Wyatt Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

James Xiao Brighton College, Sussex

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results

Name

Alfie Wilsher-Clark Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

School, County

Distance 5140m

3 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Junior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Bibi Spiring Imberhorne School, Sussex

Alex Koloutsos Brighton Girls, Sussex

Hana Ahmed Brighton College, Sussex

Poppy Hayler Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Mia McGovern Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Bobbi Murray Brighton Girls, Sussex

Esme Murray Brighton Girls, Sussex

Gemma Brissett Imberhorne School, Sussex

Jess Dwight Brighton Girls, Sussex

Belle Mclaren Hazelwick School, Sussex

Harleen Sarwaw Hazelwick School, Sussex

Phoebe Leveque- Boucary Hazelwick School, Sussex

Auden Buoy Brighton College, Sussex

Starler Leigh-Trowman Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Amber Mason Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Megan Siddle Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Phoenix Anderson Imberhorne School, Sussex

Iris Buoy Brighton College, Sussex

Bea Worth Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Lily Keates Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Holly Earl Hazelwick School, Sussex

Lexi Mohammed Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

India Price Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Tilly Evatt Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Lara Luck Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Emilia Pop Mayfield School, Sussex

Uma Clarke Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Isla Appadu Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Belle Imhoff Hazelwick School, Sussex

Phobe Sutton Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Nia Batholomew Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Millie Topping Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Cleo Groman Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Maisie Macdonald Brighton Girls, Sussex

Isabella Lendrum Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Annabel Johnston Mayfield School, Sussex

Nellie Tuppen Brighton Girls, Sussex

Minnie Garton Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Charlotte Dain Mayfield School, Sussex

Emily Butcher Mayfield School, Sussex

Amelia Moffatt Mayfield School, Sussex

Gigi Sandor Mayfield School, Sussex

Hannah Mervyn-Thomas Brighton College, Sussex

Ciara Olney Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Mariella Layfield Mcdonald Brighton College, Sussex

Amelie Whitehouse Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Gracie Fox Brighton College, Sussex

Seren Rowe Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

4 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Intermediate Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40 Emma Chapman Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

Hope O'Neil Hazelwick School, Sussex

Anna Mclaren Hazelwick School, Sussex

Lexie Jannaway Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Harriet Chalkley Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Milla White Brighton College, Sussex

Ruby Wallace Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Eleanor Caulfield Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Naia Myles Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Megan Byrne Hazelwick School, Sussex

Emily Jeffers Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Amber Haig Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Lily Pearson Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Ella Walsh Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Claudia Walker Brighton Girls, Sussex

Erin Bowe Imberhorne School, Sussex

Cara Miller Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Callie Goodbourn Hazelwick School, Sussex

Evie Dalgleish-Quinn Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Joy Russell Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Libby Quickfall Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Isla Hill Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Heidi Ely Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Evie-Rae Murray Brighton Girls, Sussex

Ella Rees Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

Emily Hemsley Imberhorne School, Sussex

Erin Setters Brighton Girls, Sussex

Maggie McIntosh Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Chloe Robinson Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Miri Ellicock Brighton College, Sussex

Tey Muir Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Sophia Kilburn Brighton College, Sussex

Sophie Cairns Brighton College, Sussex

Audrey Van Stiphout Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Elodie Hill Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

Zadie Anstes Brighton College, Sussex

Kira Dunford Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Lara Cox Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Elsie Whyman Imberhorne School, Sussex

Juliana Christopherson Brighton College, Sussex

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 2500m

5 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Senior Girls 4 Scoring Athletes

Pos Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Martha Behr Brighton College, Sussex

Sophie Bernhardsen Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Felicity Cumming Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Sophia Blomfield Brighton College, Sussex

Ella Lawson Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Zara Ellicock Brighton College, Sussex

Bella Goodwin Brighton College, Sussex

Grace MacAuley Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Anna Fox Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Ella Blomfield Brighton College, Sussex

Katie Foss Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Nia Simpkins Brighton College, Sussex

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results

Name School, County

Distance 3420m

6 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Junior Boys

Posn Points School

1 33 Brighton College, Sussex

2 38 Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

3 38 Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

4 60 Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

5 61 Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

6 107 Imberhorne School, Sussex

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

1 36 Mayfield School, Sussex

2 36 Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

3 45 Brighton College, Sussex

4 62 Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

5 90 Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

6 105 Brighton Girls, Sussex

7 125 Hazelwick School, Sussex

8 147 Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

7 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07



Sussex 1 : Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

1 38 Brighton College, Sussex

2 46 Hazelwick School, Sussex

3 64 Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1 23 Brighton College, Sussex

2 41 Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex

3 54 Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

4 93 Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex

5 98 Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex

6 105 Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex

7 131 Hazelwick School, Sussex

Senior Boys

Posn Points School

1 15 Brighton College, Sussex

Senior Girls

Posn Points School

1 15 Brighton College, Sussex

2 21 Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

8 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07


