Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Juni	or Boys	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 25	00m
	Name	School, County	Time
1	Max Gayle	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
2	Stan Hughes	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
3	Raphael Lidsky	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
4	Julius Phadnis	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
5	Joe Stewart	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
6	Ethan Rowen	Brighton College, Sussex	
7	Ethan Taites	Brighton College, Sussex	
8	Richard Fern	Brighton College, Sussex	
9	Jack Bell	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
10	Morris Wilson	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
11	Alex Price	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
12	Seb Kilburn	Brighton College, Sussex	
13	Maddox Dunning	Hazelwick School, Sussex	
14	Reuben Shewan	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
15	Raffe Serjeant	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
16	James Collinge	Brighton College, Sussex	
17	Ned Waddupp	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
18	Freddie Gay	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
19	Oliver Apps	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
20	Thomas Schofield	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
21	Felix Moreno	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
22	Jack Humby	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
23	Wilf Westaway	Brighton College, Sussex	
24	Eddie Rew	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
25	Lucas Faircloth	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
26	Harry Frances	Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex	
27	Ben Ross	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
28	James Kane	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
29	Eli Wakia	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
30	Bilal Kada	Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex	
31	Lewis Edwards	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
32	Freddie Jeffrey	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
33	Samuel Goodchild	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
34	Muhammad Akhtar	Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex	
35	Jimmy McKinnon	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	

Hazelwick School, Sussex

36

Alex Hoare

Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Inter	mediate Boys	Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Stanley Wilks	Bishop Luffa Church of England S	chool Cl	nichester, Sussex	
2	Archie Besley	Brighton College, Sussex			
3	Ben Stewart	Bishop Luffa Church of England S	chool Cl	nichester, Sussex	
4	Oliver Maranzando	Imberhorne School, Sussex			
5	Zac Robst	Bishop Luffa Church of England S	chool Cl	nichester, Sussex	
6	Paul Nixon	Holy Trinity CofE Secondary Scho	ol Craw	ley, Sussex	
7	Louie Pegley	Cardinal Newman Catholic School	l, Susse	x	
8	Lucas Noel	Hazelwick School, Sussex			
9	Yohan Mamodesen	Hazelwick School, Sussex			
10	George Boddy	Brighton College, Sussex			
12	Toby Kay	Brighton College, Sussex			
13	Oliver Davis	Hazelwick School, Sussex			
14	Igor Aleksandrov	Brighton College, Sussex			
16	Roman Khan	Hazelwick School, Sussex			
17	Krishna Patil	Brighton College, Sussex			
18	Ben Woodward	Cardinal Newman Catholic School	l, Susse	x	
19	Harry Brombley	Cardinal Newman Catholic School	l, Susse	x	
20	William Allen	Cardinal Newman Catholic School	l, Susse	x	
21	Michael Ojo	Brighton College, Sussex			
22	Bogdan Mamaischi	Holy Trinity CofE Secondary Scho	ol Craw	ley, Sussex	
23	Charlie Thomas	Imberhorne School, Sussex			
24	Matthew Stagg	Imberhorne School, Sussex			
25	Pablo Fitzgerald	Cardinal Newman Catholic School	l, Susse	x	
26	Raffaele Barra	Cardinal Newman Catholic School	l, Susse	x	

Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Senior Boys		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 5140m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Matthew Noakes	Brighton College, Sussex			
2	Sam Wyatt	Bishop Luffa Church of England S	chool Cl	nichester, Sussex	
3	James Xiao	Brighton College, Sussex			
4	Alfie Wilsher-Clark	Bishop Luffa Church of England S	chool Cl	nichester, Sussex	
5	Archie Hurrell	Brighton College, Sussex			
6	Jack Palmer	Brighton College, Sussex			
7	Bertie Taylor	Brighton College, Sussex			
8	Harris Karmani	Brighton College, Sussex			

Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

ا ا		Toom Possilts 4 Coming Athletes Distance 2700m					
	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m School, County	Time				
Pos	·						
1 2	Amelie Whitehouse Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex Gracie Fox Brighton College, Sussex						
3	5 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
3 4	Hannah Mervyn-Thomas	•					
5	Ciara Olney	Brighton College, Sussex					
6	Mariella Layfield Mcdonald	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex					
7	Emily Butcher	Mayfield School, Sussex					
8	Amelia Moffatt	Mayfield School, Sussex					
9	Gigi Sandor	Mayfield School, Sussex					
10	Nellie Tuppen	Brighton Girls, Sussex					
11	Minnie Garton	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex					
12	Charlotte Dain	Mayfield School, Sussex					
13	Maisie Macdonald	Brighton Girls, Sussex					
14	Isabella Lendrum	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex					
15	Annabel Johnston	Mayfield School, Sussex					
16	Nia Batholomew	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex					
17	Millie Topping	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex					
18	Cleo Groman	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex					
19	Isla Appadu	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex					
20	Belle Imhoff	Hazelwick School, Sussex					
21	Phobe Sutton	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex					
22	Lara Luck	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex					
23	Emilia Pop	Mayfield School, Sussex					
24	Uma Clarke	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex					
25	Lexi Mohammed	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex					
26	India Price	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex					
27	Tilly Evatt	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex					
28	Bea Worth	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex					
29	Lily Keates	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex					
30	Holly Earl	Hazelwick School, Sussex					
31	Megan Siddle	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex					
32	Phoenix Anderson	Imberhorne School, Sussex					
33	Iris Buoy	Brighton College, Sussex					
34	Auden Buoy	Brighton College, Sussex					
35	Starler Leigh-Trowman	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex					
36	Amber Mason	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex					
37	Belle Mclaren	Hazelwick School, Sussex					
38	Harleen Sarwaw	Hazelwick School, Sussex					
39	Phoebe Leveque- Boucary	Hazelwick School, Sussex					
40	Esme Murray	Brighton Girls, Sussex					
41	•						
42	2 Jess Dwight Brighton Girls, Sussex						
43	3 Poppy Hayler Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex						
44	4 Mia McGovern Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex						
45	Bobbi Murray Brighton Girls, Sussex						
46	•						
47	Alex Koloutsos Brighton Girls, Sussex						
48	Hana Ahmed	Brighton College, Sussex					

Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Inter	mediate Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m	
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Lara Cox	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
2	Elsie Whyman	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
3	Juliana Christopherson	Brighton College, Sussex	
4	Elodie Hill	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
5	Zadie Anstes	Brighton College, Sussex	
6	Kira Dunford	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
7	Sophia Kilburn	Brighton College, Sussex	
8	Sophie Cairns	Brighton College, Sussex	
9	Audrey Van Stiphout	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
10	Chloe Robinson	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
11	Miri Ellicock	Brighton College, Sussex	
12	Tey Muir	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
13	Emily Hemsley	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
14	Erin Setters	Brighton Girls, Sussex	
15	Maggie McIntosh	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
16	Heidi Ely	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
17	Evie-Rae Murray	Brighton Girls, Sussex	
18	Ella Rees	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex	
19	Joy Russell	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
20	Libby Quickfall	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex	
21	Isla Hill	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
22	Cara Miller	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
23	Callie Goodbourn	Hazelwick School, Sussex	
24	Evie Dalgleish-Quinn	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
25	Ella Walsh	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
26	Claudia Walker	Brighton Girls, Sussex	
27	Erin Bowe	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
28	Emily Jeffers	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex	
29	Amber Haig	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
30	Lily Pearson	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
31	Eleanor Caulfield	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
32	Naia Myles	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex	
33	Megan Byrne	Hazelwick School, Sussex	
34	Harriet Chalkley	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
35	Milla White	Brighton College, Sussex	
36	Ruby Wallace	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
37	Hope O'Neil	Hazelwick School, Sussex	
38	Anna Mclaren	Hazelwick School, Sussex	
39	Lexie Jannaway	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	

5 of 8 10/10/2023, 20:07

Holy Trinity CofE Secondary School Crawley, Sussex

40

Emma Chapman

Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Senior Girls		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3420m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Ella Blomfield	Brighton College, Sussex			
2	Katie Foss	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			
3	Nia Simpkins	Brighton College, Sussex			
4	Bella Goodwin	Brighton College, Sussex			
5	Grace MacAuley	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			
6	Anna Fox	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			
7	Sophia Blomfield	Brighton College, Sussex			
8	Ella Lawson	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			
9	Zara Ellicock	Brighton College, Sussex			
10	Martha Behr	Brighton College, Sussex			
11	Sophie Bernhardsen	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			
12	Felicity Cumming	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points School		
1	33	Brighton College, Sussex	
2	38	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	
3	38	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex	
4	60	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
5	61	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
6	107	Imberhorne School, Sussex	
Junior Girls			
Posn	Points School		
1	36	Mayfield School, Sussex	
2	36	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex	
3	45	Brighton College, Sussex	
4	62	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex	
5	90	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex	
6	105	Brighton Girls, Sussex	
7	125	Hazelwick School, Sussex	
8	147	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex	

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Sussex 1: Brighton Rugby Club - Monday 9th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

1	38	Brighton College, Sussex			
2	46	Hazelwick School, Sussex			
3	64	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex			
Inter	Intermediate Girls				
Posn Points School					
1	23	Brighton College, Sussex			
2	41	Dorothy Stringer School, Sussex			
3	54	Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex			
4	93	Bishop Luffa Church of England School Chichester, Sussex			
5	98	Burgess Hill Girls, Sussex			
6	105	Cardinal Newman Catholic School, Sussex			
7	131	Hazelwick School, Sussex			
Senior Boys					
Posn	Point	s School			

Senior Girls

15

1

Posn Points School

- 1 15 Brighton College, Sussex
- 2 21 Hurstpierpoint College, Sussex

Brighton College, Sussex